Printing time:10:56

THURSDAY, 22.05.2025.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00{11188KR1W |SUWON W HWACHE.W 3.45|3.70/1.85]5.40 | 2.85|10.0 | 5.60|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.85|5.90] 1.92| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.05
13:00111189KR1W |[SEOUL W SEJONG W 1.90|3.70|3.30)3.00 | 5.405.70 | 10.0|1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.903.30 | 2.40)1.87 | 5.702.30 |9.00| 1.87 | 2.45]2.05 | 2.75
13:00111190|KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |SANGMU W 7.50]4.401.37112.0{1.95|32.0/2.80|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[11.0/10.0|3.00 | 18.0|1.55|3.40[1.95|2.25|5.10 | 1.53
13:00111294KR1W |GYEONGJ.W  |INCHEON W 2.15]3.602.85[3.50|4.80|6.75|9.00[1.412.50|4.90|3.50|4.10|2.95[2.05|7.00[2.35|9.00|2.05|2.85[2.60 | 3.10
16:00111488RWA 1 |POLICE KIGALI 1.7513.40 | 4.60 1.62|2.15
16:00111594RWA 1 /AMAGAJU KIYOVU 1.565|3.50 | 6.75 1.60]2.20
16:00| 5341 |TU3PF |ALTINORDU BATMAN P. 3.00|3.10/2.35|5.10/3.90|9.50|7.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.402.25/10.0|2.15|7.25|1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
17:30| 3723 |CAME |FORT.MFOU YOUNG SP. 1.4214.10|7.50 1.80]1.90
18:00| 5204 |GR1PT PANETOL. PANSERR. 1.63]3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00)4.20|16.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.55|1.92]11.75|4.60)|2.75|13.0|1.87|2.35|1.77 | 3.50
18:00| 5205 |GR1PT|LEVADIAK. VOLOS NPS 1.683.60|4.80]2.50 | 7.25]14.20 | 13.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.30 | 1.92]1.65|4.10]2.35|11.0]1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.65
18:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |BKMA ALASHKERT 2.70/3.25/2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.20
18:30{11196/FIN3C |JS HERCU. TP-47 1.8814.20|3.05)2.70 | 4.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
18:30111197|FIN1W |PK - 35 W VIFK W 1.90]3.70|3.30]3.00 | 5.305.60 | 10.0]1.67 | 1.95|3.402.85]3.25|2.40|1.85|5.70]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.40] 2.00 | 2.70
18:4011295/ARE 1 |KH.FAKKAN SHARJAH 5.10|3.70 | 1.63|7.75|2.45|14.0|3.90]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.63 | 4.10[1.67 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.62
19:00111489|IL2PT |HAP.NAZ. NORDIA J. 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.601.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
19:00| 1221 |BUG C |LUDOGOR. CSKA s. 2.45|3.30]2.95[4.004.90|8.50|9.50)1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.10|3.35[2.10 | 7.00[2.20 |9.00| 1.78 | 2.35[2.40 | 2.55
19:00| 8866 |BAH 1 |AL KHAL. A'ALI 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.83|14.012.40|37.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]/2.10|1.67|1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.60
19:00| 8867 |BAH 1 |MALKIYA RIFFA 3.70/3.35|1.95|5.70/3.10)11.0 | 5.80|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|5.90 | 5.10|2.45/10.0| 1.90 | 6.00] 1.88 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.05
19:05]2990 |SAU 1 |AL AKHD. RAED 1.65]3.80/4.40)12.45/6.25|14.10{12.0]1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|2.35|1.87]1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.72|2.05]|1.68 | 2.75
19:15/3000 |[SAU 1 |DHAMK FATEH 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.50|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.903.30|1.87 |6.50]1.75|5.20|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.88
19:30[11276|EST 2 |[ELVA TALLINN 1.4014.50 |6.25]1.92|9.00 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.601.95
19:45/1601 HL1PF |AZ ALKM. HEERENV. 1.4814.40|6.75]12.10| 11.0]3.15|28.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]1.93 | 1.63 | 1.53 | 3.40]2.60 | 12.0]1.60 | 1.95] 1.47 | 3.90
20:00111277/SEN  |DAKAR SC GENERATI. 2.70|2.85|2.80 141|270
20:00111469/SEN |GUEDIAW. WALL.DAAN 3.00|2.70 | 2.60 1.33]3.05
20:00/12395/DK2PT HOBRO IK HB KOGE 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.309.50]2.29 | 1.55|2.40(2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.70 | 4.702.10 | 7.75]1.58 | 1.75]1.73 | 2.25
20:00/12396/DK2PT HILLEROD VENDSYSS. 1.733.50 | 4.60)2.65|6.75|4.20|11.0/2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.63 |4.20|2.25|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 ] 1.63 | 2.50
20:00|3866 |/ALG 1 |CONSTANT. ORAN 1.4813.90|6.75)12.25|12.013.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 | 1.82]1.65|4.10)3.20 | 13.0| 2.15|2.60 ] 1.70 | 5.00
20:00| 5206 |GR1PT|KALITHEA LAMIA 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00 2.19|1.60
20:00| 5403 |SWE 1 |MALMO AIK 1.80]3.50/4.70)12.80|7.25|15.40(16.0|1.76 | 1.95]|3.45/2.90|2.95|2.30)1.85|5.80]|2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.45]1.95 | 3.40
20:00| 5404 |SWE 1 HAMMARBY MJALLBY 1.7213.60|5.20)12.70 | 8.00|4.70 | 17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.75|2.10)1.78 | 5.00)2.75 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.83 | 3.45
20:00| 5439 [SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL BRAGE 2.40]3.20]2.85[3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00f1.72]2.00 | 3.602.90|3.90|3.25(2.10|7.00f2.20|7.75|1.78 | 2.35[2.35 | 2.55
20:00| 5441 |SWE 2 KALMAR UMEA 1.2215.80|11.0)1.65]19.0)2.15|55.0/2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 19.0|2.20| 2.45] 1.33 | 5.50
20:00| 5442 |SWE 2 VARBERGS LANDSKR. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80/4.70]7.25|8.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60|2.95[1.93/6.50]2.05|7.00]1.63|2.00)2.15|2.30
20:00| 5443 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. ODDEVOLD 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50/6.00|10.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25[2.40|9.50|1.82|2.40(2.10 | 2.80
20:00| 8741 |DK2PT |B93 ROSKILDE 2.20/3.70|2.703.40/4.20]15.90|8.00|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05|2.70 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10]1.77 | 5.90 | 1.42 | 1.65|1.75 | 1.87
20:30| 5461 |SW4N |BODEN C. LULEA IFK 7.50]4.701.33111.0|1.82|33.0|2.45]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0|1.42|3.10| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.40
21:00| 1539 |BRU20 |FLUM.M20 GREM.M20 1.82]3.70|3.60]2.75|5.40]4.80 | 10.0]1.85|1.75|2.85(2.55]2.70 | 2.15]|1.75|4.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 ] 1.83 | 2.60
21:00/ 3030 [SAU 1 |AHLI JED. ETTIFAQ 1.404.40|7.25]11.93|12.0)2.70|32.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.70 | 1.50 ) 1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.58 | 1.90 | 1.38 | 4.20
21:00| 8750 |BRA1 |[FLAMEN.W INTERN.W 1.683.80/4.20)12.45|6.0014.30|{11.0/1.91|1.70]|2.702.50|2.40|1.92]1.65|4.20)2.25|9.50|1.72|2.05]|1.70 | 2.70
21:15111490/[ENG21 |MAN.C.M21 SOUTH.M21 1.80]4.00|3.35)2.60 | 5.10 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.55
21:30/12367/SW1P |YVERDON ZURICH 2.05/3.70|2.95[13.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.502.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
21:30112368/SW1P |WINTERTH. SION 1.82]3.50/4.10)2.80 | 6.25|14.80|10.5]2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.65|2.10)1.73 |4.60)2.25|9.50|1.68 | 2.05| 1.75 | 2.60
21:30/12369/SW1P |GRASHOP. ST.GALLEN 1.833.80|3.40]2.75|5.20]4.60 | 9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20{2.10]2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30]1.95|7.25[1.50 | 1.80]1.65|2.10
21:30/ 3029 DE1PT HEIDENHE. ELVERSB. 2.20/3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0/1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|3.40 | 2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.25|9.50| 1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.45
22:00/1602 HL1PF  TWENTE NEC 1.7213.95/4.80)12.55|7.5014.10[15.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.402.20|2.30|1.95]1.63 |4.10)2.35|11.0|1.60|1.97|1.62 | 2.65
22:00/ 2404 [SC1PT |LIVINGST. ROSS C. 2.05]3.40/3.7013.30|5.70|6.25|12.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.50 | 2.70{1.90 | 6.25[2.50 | 10.0| 1.85| 2.45[2.15 | 3.10
22:00| 8751 |BRA1 |PALMEIR.W CRUZEIR.W 1.95]3.70|3.15]12.95|4.90|5.30(8.50]2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.50 | 2.20)1.65|4.501.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.72]1.70 | 2.00
23:00| 8752 |BRA1 |S.REC.W BAHIA W 4.80/3.90|1.58|7.002.35]|14.0/3.90|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60]6.25|6.75]2.50 | 11.0]1.65|4.20]1.82|2.25|3.10 | 1.70
23:30| 1495 |[ECU 2 |CUMBAYA GUAYA.C. 2.50/3.50]2.50(4.10|4.10/8.00 | 8.00[1.48 2.30|4.30|3.35/4.50|3.40(2.20|7.25[2.20|7.25|1.95|2.70(2.70 | 2.70
23:30| 1497 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO ATL.VIN. 1.80]3.35/4.40)2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 ] 2.10 | 3.80
00:30111366/BOLLC|BALOMPIE SAN JOSE 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.505.60|10.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|3.00|2.30)1.80|5.40)2.30|9.50|1.70|2.05]1.90 | 2.60
00:55| 1301 |VE1PF |CARABOBO D.TACHIRA 2.55]2.95/2.85[4.304.90/9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80(2.30 | 7.75[2.40 | 9.50|2.10 | 2.90 [ 2.95 | 3.10
00:55| 1528 BRA C |VILLA N. CRUZEIRO (0:2) |3.30|3.10]2.205.60|3.60)9.50|7.001.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[6.00|4.90|2.40(10.0|2.05|7.00]2.05|2.80]3.15|2.50
00:55| 1555 |BRA C |MARACANA INTERNAC. (0:1) |1 15.0/6.00|1.1825.0|1.58|65.0|2.05|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|19.0/19.0|4.00|23.0|1.40|3.05[2.80|3.00|6.75|1.35
01:30| 1529 |BRA C |PALMEIRAS CEARA CE (1:0) 1.384.30|8.00]2.00|15.0]2.90 | 35.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.302.80]2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.80|3.40 | 19.0]2.25|2.65]1.60 | 5.70
03:00/11454/BOLLC|R.ORURO STRONGEST 3.45|3.45|2.0015.30|3.10|9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.60 | 3.80|2.00|7.50|1.72|4.80[1.63|1.75|2.20 | 1.75
03:10| 1468 |ARG C |DEFENS.J. NEWELL'S 2.85|2.95|2.55[14.90/4.30]9.00|8.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|5.60|4.30|2.40/9.50]2.30|7.75]|2.00 | 2.85|2.95|2.80
03:30| 1302 |VE1PF |P.CABELLO METROPOL. 2.15]3.20/3.30|3.50|5.50|7.0010.5[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|4.00|2.95[1.98 |6.75[2.35|9.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
03:30/ 1530 |BRA C |CAPITAL BOTAFOGO (0:4) |6.00|3.70|1.55|10.0|2.40)20.0/3.90|1.761.95|3.45|2.85|8.50|7.75|3.05[13.0|1.70|4.30]2.00 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.75
03:30| 1538 |BRA C |BRAGANT. CRICIUMA (0:1) 1.4514.00|7.00)2.15]13.013.30|28.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.35|1.72]1.65|4.00)3.15|13.0| 2.15]|2.60 ] 1.65 | 5.10
03:30| 1556 |BRA C |CRB SANTOS (1:1) 3.20|3.10|2.25|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|6.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25] 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
05:00/11491|USL 2 |UTAH UTD. A.COLOR. 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75]1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
05:00/1471 |[HON 1 |REAL ESP. OLIMP.T. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.10|3.60)2.30|7.75]2.40 | 9.00]|2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 2.90
05:00/ 1681 |PER 1 |UNIVERS. S.CRISTAL 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.906.0015.40 | 11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.85|2.25|1.82|5.40|2.45|11.0]1.83|2.30] 1.93 | 3.00
05:00| 1704 IME1PF|/AMERIKA TOLUCA 2.00/3.45/3.80|3.15/5.80]6.00|12.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.30|2.60[1.90|6.00]2.45|11.011.80|2.30|2.05|2.95
11:30/4796 |IDN 1 |PERSIKK. PUSAMAN. 3.15/3.35/2.15]5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.50] 1.85|6.00] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00




